


COCKTAILS

Fri)—
CHERRY SHOTS

GREETINGS FROM OKINAWA

SHINOBI

Vodka, Kahlua, Sherry, Dark Cocoa, Orange Juice
Raspberry Puree

Zacapa Amber, Mango Puree, Pineapple Juice
Orgeat Syrup, Frangelico, Lime Juice, Bitters

Shitake Infused Nikka Days, Dubonnet, Lemon Juice
Sugar Syrup, Egg White, Tonka Bean Essence, Bitters

JAPANESE WHISKY

NIKKA DAYS
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN
NIKKA COFFEY MALT

NIKKA WHISKY FROM THE BARREL
NIKKA DATE SENDAI MIYAGIKYO

NIKKA 12 YEARS

NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT 17 YEARS
NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT 21 YEARS

MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT

MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT SHERRY WOOD FINISH

HIBIKI HARMONY

THE CHITA SINGLE GRAIN
YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS
MARS MALTAGE COSMO

ICHIRO’S MALT WINE WOOD RESERVE

ICHIRO’S MALT & GRAIN

ICHIRO’S MIZUNARA WOOD RESERVE

ICHIRO’S MALT CHICHIBU, THE PEATED

ICHIRO’S MALT CHICHIBU, CHIBIDARU

YOICHI SINGLE MALT BOURBON WOOD FINISH

YOICHI SINGLE MALT SHERRY WOOD FINISH

HANYU 2000 FINAL VINTAGE 15 YEARS ICHIRO'S MALT
KARUIZAWA SEA DRAGON 2000 SINGLE MALT

Kindly note that our dishes are not produced in an entirely allergen free environment.
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of Municipality fees, Service charge and Value Added Tax.

125

80

80

Single

45
75
75
85
115
145
265
490
65
215
95
115
165
65
165
105
165
225
750
195
195
1800
2250



DESSERTS

ASSORTED ICE CREAM MOCHI (V) 48
JAPANESE CHEESECAKE Fresh raspberry, white chocolate foam (V) 55
CHOCOLATE FONDANT Miso caramel, cinnamon ice cream (V) 64
KINAKO FRENCH TOAST Matcha ice cream (V) 64
WARM DOUGHNUTS Black sugar custard (V) 54
MANGO KAKIGORI Mochi, mango cream, fresh mango (V) 59
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER Kabosu sorbet (V) 34
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM AND SORBETS House made (V) 45
SMALL MIXED DESSERT PLATTER Seasonal fruits, ice creams, sorbets (V) 200

{V} Vegetarian {A} Alcohol {N} Nuts {S} Seafood {R} Raw
We shall be delighted to assist you with detailed allergen information regarding all dishes and drinks on our menus.
Kindly note that our dishes are not produced in an entirely allergen free environment.
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of Municipality fees, Service charge and Value Added Tax.



COFFEE

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO

CAFFE LATTE

TCHABA TEA

ROYAL BREAKFAST
MOROCCAN NIGHT
SENCHA

EARL GREY FLORAL
SABAH DUBA JASMINE
PEARL CHAMOMILE
BREEZE ROOIBOS HEAL
MATCHA

GENMAICHA

MINT TEA

DARJEELING

Kindly note that our dishes are not produced in an entirely allergen free environment.
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of Municipality fees, Service charge and Value Added Tax.

20
35
20
35
35

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



