NETSU

COCKTAILS

チェリー CHERRY SHOTS	Vodka, Kahlua, Sherry, Dark Cocoa, Orange Juice Raspberry Puree	125
GREETINGS FROM OKINAWA	Zacapa Amber, Mango Puree, Pineapple Juice Orgeat Syrup, Frangelico, Lime Juice, Bitters	80
SHINOBI	Shitake Infused Nikka Days, Dubonnet, Lemon Juice Sugar Syrup, Egg White, Tonka Bean Essence, Bitters	80

JAPANESE WHISKY

Single

NIKKA DAYS	45
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN	75
NIKKA COFFEY MALT	75
NIKKA WHISKY FROM THE BARREL	85
NIKKA DATE SENDAI MIYAGIKYO	115
NIKKA 12 YEARS	145
NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT 17 YEARS	265
NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT 21 YEARS	490
MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT	65
MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT SHERRY WOOD FINISH	215
HIBIKI HARMONY	95
THE CHITA SINGLE GRAIN	115
YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS	165
MARS MALTAGE COSMO	65
ICHIRO'S MALT WINE WOOD RESERVE	165
ICHIRO'S MALT & GRAIN	105
ICHIRO'S MIZUNARA WOOD RESERVE	165
ICHIRO'S MALT CHICHIBU, THE PEATED	225
ICHIRO'S MALT CHICHIBU, CHIBIDARU	750
YOICHI SINGLE MALT BOURBON WOOD FINISH	195
YOICHI SINGLE MALT SHERRY WOOD FINISH	195
HANYU 2000 FINAL VINTAGE 15 YEARS ICHIRO'S MALT	1800
KARUIZAWA SEA DRAGON 2000 SINGLE MALT	2250

DESSERTS

ASSORTED ICE CREAM MOCHI (V)	
JAPANESE CHEESECAKE Fresh raspberry, white chocolate foam (V)	55
CHOCOLATE FONDANT Miso caramel, cinnamon ice cream (V)	64
KINAKO FRENCH TOAST Matcha ice cream (V)	64
WARM DOUGHNUTS Black sugar custard (V)	54
MANGO KAKIGORI Mochi, mango cream, fresh mango (V)	59
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER Kabosu sorbet (V)	34
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM AND SORBETS House made (V)	45
SMALL MIXED DESSERT PLATTER Seasonal fruits, ice creams, sorbets (V)	200

COFFEE

ESPRESSO	20
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	35
AMERICANO	20
CAPPUCCINO	35
CAFFÉ LATTE	35

ТСНАВА ТЕА

ROYAL BREAKFAST	20
MOROCCAN NIGHT	20
SENCHA	20
EARL GREY FLORAL	20
SABAH DUBA JASMINE	20
PEARL CHAMOMILE	20
BREEZE ROOIBOS HEAL	20
МАТСНА	20
GENMAICHA	20
MINT TEA	20
DARJEELING	20